
Datum Kainreith IST
Eigenverbrauch 

Kainreith

Summe Produktion 

IST kum.

 Kainreith 

Plan 

durchschn. 

kW PLAN

durschschn. 

kW IST

Tage im 

Monat

Jän.19 454.958,08 38.689,67 454.958,08 437.100        588 612 31 Planwert 5.146.500    bei 625 kW

Feb.19 416.490,12 34.283,66 871.448,20 394.800        588 620 28 Sollwert 5.475.000    

Mär.19 463.821,44 38.400,38 1.335.269,64 437.100        588 623 31 Planwert in % 94,00%

Apr.19 445.229,68 37.593,03 1.780.499,32 423.000        588 618 30

Mai.19 464.393,96 38.733,74 2.244.893,28 437.100        588 624 31

Jun.19 446.711,48 42.793,46 2.691.604,76 423.000        588 620 30

Jul.19 458.205,96 44.323,92 3.149.810,72 437.100        588 616 31

Aug.19 463.769,84 42.225,21 3.613.580,56 437.100        588 623 31

Sep.19 436.248,48 41.226,15 4.049.829,04 423.000        588 606 30

Okt.19 438.672,04 38.428,49 4.488.501,08 437.100        588 590 31

Nov.19 447.290,00 38.002,05 4.935.791,08 423.000        588 621 30
Dez.19 460.772,12 37.998,83 5.396.563,20 437.100        588 619 31

Summe 2019 5.396.563,20 472.698,59 5.146.500,00

Mittelwert 449.713,60 39.391,55 428.875,00 616,08

% vom Plan 104,86%


